
Student Strength 14 8 6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 9 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 6 3 5 2 4 2 4 2
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 8 3 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 9 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 9 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 8 3 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 9 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 9 3 8 3 5 2 4 2 4 2
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 9 3 9 3 7 3 5 2 5 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 2 2

Course Attainment (1) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 6 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 5 2 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 6 3 9 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 9 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 4 2 8 3 6 3 5 2 8 3
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 6 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 9 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 4 2 8 3 5 2 5 2 8 3
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 6 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 6 3 9 3 7 3 6 3 9 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 4 2 8 3 5 2 5 2 7 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 7 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 9 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 4 2 9 3 8 3 5 2 7 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 5 2 9 3 9 3 7 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (2) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 8 3 6 3 8 3 7 3 5 2
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 8 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 3 1
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 6 3 9 3 7 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 9 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 5 2 5 2 5 2 6 3 3 1
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 7 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 5 2 2 1 4 2 5 2 3 1

CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010103- STATISTICAL METHODS FOR ECONOMETRIC ANALYSIS

Sl No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Cl No Reg No

CO5

CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010102 – MACROECONOMIC THEORY 1

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO1 CO2

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: MA Econometrics

Semester.1
Course Code and Course Name:EM010101: Micro Economic Theory – 1

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH



8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 6 3 6 3 5 2 8 3 7 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 8 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 7 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 4 2 3 1 4 2 5 2 4 2
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 3 1 4 2 3 1 8 3 4 2
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 4 2 4 2 3 1 9 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 3 2

Course Attainment (3) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 5 2
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 9 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 3 1
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 3 1
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 8 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 8 3 5 2 5 2 2 1 3 1
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 9 3 8 3 8 3 6 3 7 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 9 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 8 3 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 2
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 9 3 8 3 8 3 4 2 4 2
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 9 3 9 3 9 3 4 2 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 2

Course Attainment (4) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 7 3 5 2 7 3                        #VALUE! 7 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 6 3 4 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 8 3
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 7 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 9 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 5 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 8 3
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 8 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 9 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 9 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 5 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 7 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 9 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 9 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 8 3 4 2 8 3 4 2 7 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 9 3 7 3 9 3 5 2 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 2 3

Course Attainment (5) 2.6

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010104-MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR ECONOMETRIC ANALYSIS 1

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO5

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Name

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010105 – BASIC ECONOMETRICS

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



Student Strength 14 8 6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 4 2 8 3 6 3 5 2 4 2
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 6 3 9 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 4 2 8 3 5 2 2 1 4 2
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 6 3 9 3 8 3 6 3 6 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 6 3 9 3 7 3 6 3 6 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 4 2 7 3 5 2 3 1 4 2
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 7 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 4 2 7 3 8 3 4 2 4 2
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 5 2 8 3 9 3 4 2 5 2

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 3 2

Course Attainment (6) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 5 2 9 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 3 1 9 3 5 2 5 2 6 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 7 3 9 3 6 3 6 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 3 1 8 3 4 2 5 2 4 2
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 8 3 9 3 6 3 7 3 7 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 3 1 8 3 4 2 5 2 4 2
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 7 3 9 3 6 3 7 3 7 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 7 3 9 3 6 3 6 3 7 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 4 2 8 3 4 2 5 2 4 2
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 7 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 4 2 9 3 4 2 5 2 6 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 7 3 9 3 5 2 7 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 2 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (7) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 6 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 9 3 7 3 5 2 8 3 5 2
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 6 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 8 3 4 2 5 2 5 2
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 9 3 6 3 7 3 7 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 8 3 7 3 4 2 5 2 5 2
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 9 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3

CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010203 – INDIAN ECONOMY AND FISCAL FEDERALISM

Sl No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Cl No Reg No

CO5

CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010202–MACRO ECONOMIC THEORY 2

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO1 CO2

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: MA Econometrics

Semester.2
Course Code and Course Name: EM 010201 – MICROECONOMIC THEORY 2

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH



9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 9 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 8 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 5 2
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 9 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 9 3 7 3 4 2 5 2 5 2
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 9 3 7 3 5 2 5 2 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (8) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 6 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 9 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 7 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 5 2 3 1 4 2 4 2 3 1
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 9 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 9 3 5 2 7 3 7 3 5 2

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 5 2 3 1 5 2 5 2 3 1
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 4 2 3 1 5 2 4 2 3 1
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 6 3 3 1 6 3 6 3 3 1

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3 2

Course Attainment (9) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 8 3 9 3 7 3  #VALUE! 6 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 7 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 7 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 3 1 4 2 5 2 3 1 3 1
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 6 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 6 3 8 3 7 3 5 2 5 2

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 4 2 5 2 6 3 4 2 3 1
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 9 3 9 3 10 3 10 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 3 1 5 2 4 2 3 1 3 1
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 5 2 7 3 7 3 5 2 3 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 2 2

Course Attainment (10) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 5 2 7 3 4 2 5 2 7 3

CO5

Sl No

CO3 CO4
Course Code and Course Name: EM 010204–Mathematical Methods for Econometric Analysis-2

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO5

Name

CO1

CO2 CO3 CO4

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Name

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010205 –UNIVARIATE TIME SERIES ECONOMETRICS

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010206 – TERM PAPER ON ECONOMETRIC METHODS 

CO1 CO2

Sl No Cl No Reg No



2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 3 1 5 2 3 1 5 2 5 2
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 7 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 8 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 3 1 5 2 3 1 3 1 5 2
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 8 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 5 2
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 4 2
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 7 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 8 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 9 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 3 1 6 3 3 1 3 1 5 2
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 2 3 2 2 3

Course Attainment (11) 2.4



Student Strength 14 8 6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 6 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 8 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 8 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 8 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 8 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 8 3 5 2 8 3 5 2 8 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 7 3 5 2 7 3 5 2 7 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 9 3 10 3 10 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 7 3 5 2 7 3 5 2 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 2 3

Course Attainment (12) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 6 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 9 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 5 2 7 3 5 2 6 3
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 8 3 3 1 6 3 4 2 7 3
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 9 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 8 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 9 3 5 2 8 3 5 2 7 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 8 3 5 2 7 3 5 2 7 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 9 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 9 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 9 3 5 2 7 3 5 2 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 2 3

Course Attainment (13) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 8 3 6 3 7 3 7 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 9 3 10 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 6 3 5 2 7 3 6 3
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 7 3 9 3 9 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 5 2 4 2 6 3 6 3
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 8 3 6 3 8 3 8 3

CO1 CO2 CO3

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010303 PUBLIC FINANCE AND PUBLIC CHOICE

Sl No

CO4

Name

CO1 CO2 CO3

Cl No Reg No

CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: EM010302 - Economics of Growth and Development

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO4 CO5

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: MA Econometrics

Semester.3
Course Code and Course Name: EM010301 - INTERNATIONAL FINANCE AND ECONOMICS

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH



9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 8 3 5 2 8 3 8 3
10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 7 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 9 3 10 3 10 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 7 3 5 2 7 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (14) 2.75

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 9 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 6 3 9 3 7 3 9 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 8 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 8 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 8 3 5 2 8 3 5 2 8 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 7 3 5 2 7 3 5 2 7 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 6 3 5 2 5 2 4 2 6 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 8 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 2 3

Course Attainment (15) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 8 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 7 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 8 3 6 3 8 3 9 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 7 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 3
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 9 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 8 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 9 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 8 3 8 3 5 2 5 2 9 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 7 3 7 3 5 2 5 2 7 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 10 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 6 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 8 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 2 3

Course Attainment (16) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

Sl No

CO3 CO4
Course Code and Course Name: EM010304 - Multivariate Time Series Econometrics

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO5

CO1

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

CO2 CO3 CO4

Name

Course Code and Course Name: EM010305 - Econometrics of Limited Dependent Variable Models and Non Linear Regression

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010306 – INTERNSHIP REPORT ON ECONOMETRIC ISSUES

CO1 CO2

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name



1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 8 3 6 3 8 3 8 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 9 3 5 2 8 3 8 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 6 3 8 3 9 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 9 3 10 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 5 2 6 3 8 3
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 7 3 9 3 9 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 7 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 8 3 6 3 9 3 9 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 8 3 5 2 9 3 9 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 7 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 9 3 7 3 8 3 9 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 8 3 10 3 10 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 6 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (17) 2.75



Student Strength 14 8 6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 7 3 8 3 9 3 7 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 7 3 8 3 9 3 5 2
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 8 3 9 3 9 3 6 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 7 3 8 3 5 2
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 8 3 9 3 9 3 6 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 7 3 7 3 8 3 5 2
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 8 3 9 3 9 3 6 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 8 3 9 3 9 3 6 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 7 3 8 3 8 3 4 2
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 8 3 9 3 9 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 7 3 8 3 9 3 5 2
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 8 3 9 3 9 3 5 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 2

Course Attainment (18) 2.75

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 8 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 8 3 9 3 5 2 7 3 5 2
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 8 3 9 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 7 3 8 3 5 2 6 3 5 2
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 9 3 6 3 8 3 6 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 7 3 8 3 5 2 6 3 5 2
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 8 3 9 3 6 3 7 3 6 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 8 3 9 3 6 3 7 3 6 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 7 3 8 3 5 2 6 3 5 2
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 8 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 8 3 9 3 5 2 7 3 5 2
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 8 3 9 3 5 2 8 3 5 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 3 2

Course Attainment (19) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 7 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 7 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 8 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 8 3 5 2 5 2 6 3
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 8 3 9 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 7 3 8 3 5 2 5 2 6 3
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 8 3 9 3 6 3 6 3 7 3

CO3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: MA Econometrics

Semester.4
Course Code and Course Name: EM 0101401 ENVIRONMENTAL AND ECOLOGICAL ECONOMICS

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO4

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO2 CO3 CO4

CO1 CO2

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: EM 800401: FINANCIAL ECONOMETRICS

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010402: KERALA ECONOMY WITH DATABASE

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO5

CO3 CO4 CO5



9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 8 3 9 3 6 3 6 3 7 3
10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 7 3 8 3 5 2 5 2 6 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 8 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 7 3 9 3 5 2 5 2 7 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 8 3 9 3 5 2 5 2 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 2 3

Course Attainment (20) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 9 3 5 2 4 2 6 3 6 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 6 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 9 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 4 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 8 3 4 2 5 2 5 2 6 3
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 9 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 9 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 8 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 8 3 4 2 4 2 6 3 7 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 9 3 3 1 3 1 5 2 5 2
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 9 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 6 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 2 3 3

Course Attainment (21) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 9 3 5 2 6 3 7 3 7 3
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 8 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 8 3
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 5 2 4 2 4 2 6 3
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 8 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 8 3 5 2 4 2 4 2 6 3
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 9 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 8 3

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 8 3 5 2 5 2 4 2 7 3
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 9 3 8 3 6 3 5 2 8 3
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 8 3 4 2 4 2 3 1 6 3
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 9 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 6 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 2 3

Course Attainment (22) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 1 1 1 1

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: EM 010403 – Project/Dissertation

Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: EM800402 - Panel Data Econometrics

Cl No Reg No

Course Code and Course Name: EM800403 - Experimental Design and Cliometrics
CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5



2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 9 3 1 1 1 1
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 1 1 1 1
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 1 1 1 1
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 9 3 1 1 1 1
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 1 1 1 1
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 8 3 1 1 1 1
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 9 3 1 1 1 1
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 9 3 1 1 1 1

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 8 3 1 1 1 1
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 9 3 1 1 1 1
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 1 1 1 1
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 9 3 1 1 1 1
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 9 3 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 3 1 1 1 1

Course Attainment (23) 1.4

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 550 200011008508 AJO JOSEPH 9 3 1 1 1 1
2 551 200011008509 ALLEN ANTONY 9 3 1 1 1 1
3 552 200011008510 ANITTA THOMAS 9 3 1 1 1 1
4 553 200011008511 ANJU RAJ P. 10 3 1 1 1 1
5 554 200011008512 ARIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 8 3 1 1 1 1
6 555 200011008513 ARUN THOMAS 9 3 1 1 1 1
7 556 200011008514 ATHULYA K.R. 8 3 1 1 1 1
8 557 200011008515 JOSNA JOSEPH 9 3 1 1 1 1
9 558 200011008516 MERIAT JOSEPH 9 3 1 1 1 1

10 559 200011008517 MERIN PRINCE 8 3 1 1 1 1
11 560 200011008518 REJO RAJU 9 3 1 1 1 1
12 561 200011008519 RESHMA MERIAT BABU 10 3 1 1 1 1
13 563 200011008520 SNEHA P. SAJI 9 3 1 1 1 1
14 564 200011008521 SWATHY C. S. 9 3 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 3 1 1 1 1

Course Attainment (24) 1.4

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5
Course Code and Course Name: EM 010404 – Comprehensive Viva-Voce



PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PSO4 PSO5
Course 1 2.6 3 3 2 3 3
Course 2 2.8 3 3 2 3 3
Course 3 2.6 2 3 2 2 3
Course 4 2.8 3 3 2 3 3
Course 5 2.6 3 3 2 3 3
Course 6 2.6 3 3 3 3 3
Course 7 2.6 3 3 2 3 3
Course 8 2.8 3 2 3 3 2
Course 9 2.6 3 3 2 3 3
Course 10 2.6 3 3 3 3 3
Course 11 2.4 3 3 3 3 3
Course 12 2.6 3 2 3 3 2
Course 13 2.6 3 3 3 3 2
Course 14 2.75 3 3 3 3 2
Course 15 2.6 2 3 2 3 3
Course 16 2.6 3 3 3 3 3
Course 17 2.75 3 3 3 3 3
Course 18 2.75 3 2 2 3 2
Course 19 2.6 1 2 3 3 3
Course 20 2.6 3 3 2 3 3
Course 21 2.6 3 3 2 3 3
Course 22 2.6 2 3 3 3 3
Course 23 1.4 3 3 3 3 3
Course 24 1.4 3 3 3 3 3

PSO ATTAINMENT 2.53 2.53 2.51 2.53 2.52

PSO ATRICULATION MATRIX



PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10
PSO1 2.53 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 1 3
PSO2 2.53 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2
PSO3 2.51 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3
PSO4 2.53 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
PSO5 2.52 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53

PO ATRICULATION MATRIX


